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Rose lever de soleil
Rose flamant
Rouge éclatant
Rouge foncé
Bordeaux

Rose pétunia

Rose clair

Vieux rose

Bleu ciel

Bleu royal foncé
Bleu électrique
Bleu piscine

Bleu porcelaine clair
Gris perle foncé
Brun chéne

Rose beige

Créme

Gris étain

Noir

Blanc

DMC
761
3706
666
498
814
892
957
152
800
796
996
3843
3752
924
3828
754
712
169
310
White
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